MWR - Outdoor Recreation
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BOATING & FISHING

Notes
Fishing boat 16’/ 15 hp RR/DEP-1
Canoe/Kayak with foam blocks RR
Canoe Trailer (holds 6) RR/DEP-1
Trolling Motor - Electric RR

Depth Finder

Oars / Paddles / Life Vests (rented separately)
Boat 17°/ 75Hp

2 Person Water Tube w/tow rope
Paddle Board Set RR

CAMPING

Sleeping Cot

Propane Lantern

Propane Heater

Propane Stoves

Backpack with frame

Camping Chair

Matt / Mattress

Sleeping Bag (Includes Cleaning Fee) C-F1
Camping Tents 7-5 persons
Camping Tent Family 6+ persons
Screen tent 10*10

Small folding table

SPORTING

Game Balls

Notes

Notes

RR/CF-2/DEP-2

Nov 2016

Llstmg of ezulpment that is available to rent, flus daily fees.

Some items

Daily Fees
$ 35.00

$ 15.00
$ 10.00
$ 6.00
$ 5.00
$ 1.00
$ 150.00
$ 15.00
$ 20.00

ave dpeczf ¢ details which are coded as “notes”.
The code key is listed on the back side of this sheet.

CAMPING TOWABLES

Daily Fees

$ 10.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
8.00
8.00
$ 12.00
$ 15.00
$ 3.00

P P P P PP PP

A-liner Camper
Rough Rider Camper
Camper A/C & Heat

Notes
RR/CF-2/DEP-1

RR/CF-2/DEP-1
DEP-1

Daily Fees
$ 50.00

$ 50.00
$ 30.00

(A/C &Heat For Rough Rider Use Only)

T@G Camper

Daily Fees

$ 1.00

Basketballs, footballs, soccer balls, softballs , volleyballs, kick/dodge balls

Variety Set (mesh bag with all types balls)
Volleyball Set

Volleyball & Net

Softball Set ( 3 bats, 3-4 bases)
Horseshoe Set (adult or child)
Tug-o-war Rope

Softball Gloves/Bats
Frisbee/Hula Hoops
Potato/Race Sacks

Tennis rackets

Badminton rackets

Ladder Golf

Corn hole/Bag-o-Toss

Hand Cycle

Practice Jersey

$10.00
$ 8.00
$ 3.00
$ 8.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 5.00
$ 3.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$25.00
$ 8.00

RR/CF-2/DEP-2  $ 80.00

There will be replacement/repair
fees associated with any
piece of equipment that is lost or

damaged.

Item availability and pricing are
subject to change.

For details, please call

301-677-3810

Or visit us online at www.meade.armymwr.com
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PARTY / PICNIC / BANQUET

Notes Daily Fees
Canopies:
Canopy (assmreq) 20" x 30’ RR $ 100.00
Canopy popup 10" x 10’ RR $ 25.00
Canopy popup 10’ x 20° RR $ 50.00
Moon Bounce: RR/DEP-1 $ 185.00
Dunk Tank RR/DEP-1 $ 45.00
Super Cooker Grill: charcoal 6’x3’ RR/CF-2/DEP-1  $ 36.00
Grill: portable / charcoal 5'x2’ RR/CF-2 $ 30.00
Table: 2.5’ x 8 RR $ 5.00
Table Folding: 2.5’ x 6’ RR $ 5.00
Metal Chairs: stacking / folding RR $ 1.00
Resin Chair: stacking/folding (white) RR $ 200
Super Cooler (holds a Keg) $ 10.00
Ice Cooler: 100 quart $ 5.00
Ice Cooler: 18 -80 quart $ 4.00
Water Coolers: 5 gallon $ 3.00
Chafing dish & Serving Tiers $ 10.00
Snow Cone Machine RR $ 30.00
Coffee Urn (2 sizes avail) SM $ 10.00/ LG $15.00
SKIING & SNOWBOARDING
Daily Fees
Parabolic Ski Set: adult $ 30.00
Parabolic Ski Set: youth $ 20.00
Snowboard or Skis Set $ 30.00
Parabolic Skis: skis only /adult $ 20.00
Parabolic Skis : skis only/youth $ 15.00
Ski Boots: adult $ 7.00
Ski Boots: youth $ 4.00
Ski Poles: adult/youth $ 5.00
Snowboard Boots $ 8.00 *
Snowboard only $ 25.00
Car Roof Racks $ 5.00 '

Set Includes: pair of Skis, Boots, Poles & Helmet or Board, Boots & Helmet

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

Notes Daily Fees
Cargo Trailer (open) 5’ X 10’ RR/DEP-1 $ 25.00
LARK Enclosed trailer 6’ x 10’ RR/DEP-1 $ 30.00
Enclosed cargo trailer 20ft RR/DEP-1 $ 60.00
(must have operable electric brake option on tow vehicle)
Generator 6800Watts/4 outlets DEP-1 $ 50.00
KEY CODE' Portable Air Conditioner DEP-1 $ 30.00
% - Reservations are required for these items!
CF-1 - A $6.00 cleaning fee is charged per bag !

CF-2 - A $50.00 cleaning fee may be assessed

DEP-1 - A $50.00 deposit will be taken and refunded upon return
DEP-2 - A $100 deposit will be taken and refunded upon return

For details, please call

301-677-3810

Or visit us online at www.meade.armymwr.com




